Forcge

Introducing sandwiches!

Made with the choiciest ingredients, these are sure
to delight you. We have two options of sourdough
bread: choose ciabatta for its flavourful crust or

sliced boule for chewy softness.

Bacon Lettuce Tomato (BLT) Sandwich 230
The classic sandwich made with all-natural
house-made bacon.

Smoked Pork Sandwich 200
Your favourite meat in a new role! The smokiness
pairs perfectly with tangy pickled cucumber and garlic.

Chicken Pesto Sandwich 280
Grilled chicken, coriander pesto, roasted tomatoes,
and parmesan cheese. Need we say more?!

Pesto Sandwich 180/280
Yes, this one’s for our vegetarian friends.
(option for smoked cottage cheese)



*W HOUSEWARMING MENU

HOT BEVERAGES
Americano 80
Espresso 80
Cappuccino 120
Latte 120
Mocha 130
Hot chocolate 130
Green tea 60
Milk tea 70

Honey ginger tea 90

COLD BEVERAGES

Cold brew coffee

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

(top up with ice cream)*

Iced Mocha

(top up with ice cream)*
Lemon iced tea
Lemonade (option for soda)

HERBAL TEAS

Fruity roselle tea 60
Hei-maang red tea 50
Cha-ngang 50

Pure lemongrass tea 50
Lemongrass ginger 50
Nong-mang-kha

ginger green tea 60

80
80
120 /170

130 /180

90
70 /80



Mint lemonade (option for soda)

Shrub soda (All-natural infused fruits
and brewed vinegar beverage. Choose from
available flavours)

Fresh lime Kombucha
Affogato ice cream

Kombucha ice cream float*
Kombucha served with a scoop of vanilla
ice cream. Choose from available flavours

KOMBUCHA

Forager's probiotic iced tea

Red tea

Ginger

Roselle

Orange

Heimang

Seasonal fruit (ask for options)

FRESHLY PRESSED PURE JUICES
Pure pineapple

Cucumber cooler
Tomato apple

80 /90
100

100
220
150

80
80
80
80
80
80

150
90
170



ELSEWHERE

Hummus toast

Butter cookies

Sourdough bread toast and jam
Caesar salad ( plain / chicken)
Greek salad

Waldorf salad

German potato salad with bacon

Pasta AOP

Pasta with pesto
Pasta carbonara
Pasta Arabiatta

(Choose from smoked cottage cheese, mushroom,

chicken, or bacon. Choice of pasta available.)

Spaghetti Bolognese chicken
Penne Bolognese beef
Spaghetti chicken meatballs
Spaghetti beef meatballs

Beef goulash

(Served with herbed rice, spaghetti,
or sourdough bread)

Chicken stroganoff

(Served with herbed rice, spaghetti,
or sourdough bread)

130

40

50
210/360
250

260

290

270 /300 /270
340/370/ 340
350/380/ 350
340/ 370/ 340

350
320
370
340

320
400



NEIGHBOURHOOD

Dumplings ( Chicken/Pork/Beef) 160/120/120
Pork paknam 180

Chicken paknam 180
Stir-fried singju -chicken 280
Stir-fried singju- smoked pork 260
Stir-fried singju -chicken 280
Stir-fried singju- beef 260

Beef shapta 280

( served with tingmo/udon noodles )

Chicken shapta 320

( served with tingmo/udon noodles )

Choubi-chaak fried rice 300

Our take on the traditional Meitei comfort food.
Available with fish, chicken, smoked pork, and beef.

Rice platter with chicken stew 380
Rice platter with pork stew 360
Rice platter with smoked-pork stew 390

(Ask us about today’s stew)



TSUIPU FRUIT BEER:

Peach 220
Ginger Available in 275ml 220
Cherry punch 220

TSUIPU MEAD WINE:

Peach 1000/ 300
Passion fruit  Available in bottle/glass 1000/ 300
Gooseberry 1000/ 300
Tuborg beer 250
Soju 350
Corona beer 300

*khk

We are grateful for your understanding and
cooperation as we go through some expected
rebirth pangs

*kh*k



