Forage

Introducing sandwiches!

Made with the choiciest ingredients, these are sure to delight you. We have two options of sourdough bread: choose **ciabatta** for its flavourful crust or **sliced boule** for chewy softness.

Bacon Lettuce Tomato (BLT) Sandwich	230
The classic sandwich made with all-natural	
house-made bacon.	

Smoked Pork Sandwich Your favourite meat in a new role! The smokiness pairs perfectly with tangy pickled cucumber and garlic.

Chicken Pesto Sandwich 280 Grilled chicken, coriander pesto, roasted tomatoes, and parmesan cheese. Need we say more?!

Pesto Sandwich 180/280
Yes, this one's for our vegetarian friends.
(option for smoked cottage cheese)

Forage Housewarming Menu

HOT BEVERAGES HERBAL TEAS Americano 80 Fruity roselle tea 60 80 50 Espresso Hei-maang red tea Cappuccino 120 Cha-ngang 50 Latte 120 Pure lemongrass tea 50 130 Lemongrass ginger 50 Mocha Hot chocolate Nong-mang-kha 130 Green tea 60 ginger green tea 60 Milk tea 70 Honey ginger tea 90

COLD BEVERAGES

Cold brew coffee	80
Iced Americano	80
Iced Latte	120 / 170
(top up with ice cream)*	
Iced Mocha	130 / 180
(top up with ice cream)*	
Lemon iced tea	90
Lemonade (option for soda)	70 / 80

Mint lemonade (option for soda) Shrub soda (All-natural infused fruits and brewed vinegar beverage. Choose from available flavours)	80 / 90 100
Fresh lime Kombucha	100
Affogato ice cream	220
Kombucha ice cream float*	150
Kombucha served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. Choose from available flavours	
КОМВИСНА	
Forager's probiotic iced tea	
Red tea	80
Ginger	80
Roselle	80
Orange	80
Heimang	80
Seasonal fruit (ask for options)	80
FRESHLY PRESSED PURE JUICES	
Pure pineapple Cucumber cooler Tomato apple	150 90 170

ELSEWHERE

Hummus toast Butter cookies Sourdough bread toast and jam Caesar salad (plain / chicken) Greek salad Waldorf salad German potato salad with bacon	130 40 50 210/360 250 260 290
Pasta AOP Pasta with pesto Pasta carbonara Pasta Arabiatta (Choose from smoked cottage cheese, mushroom, chicken, or bacon. Choice of pasta available.) Spaghetti Bolognese chicken Penne Bolognese beef Spaghetti chicken meatballs Spaghetti beef meatballs	270 / 300 / 270 340 / 370 / 340 350 / 380 / 350 340 / 370 / 340 350 320 370 340
Beef goulash (Served with herbed rice, spaghetti, or sourdough bread) Chicken stroganoff (Served with herbed rice, spaghetti, or sourdough bread)	320 400

NEIGHBOURHOOD

Dumplings (Chicken/Pork/Beef)	160/120/120
Pork paknam	180
Chicken paknam	180
Stir-fried singju -chicken	280
Stir-fried singju- smoked pork	260
Stir-fried singju -chicken	280
Stir-fried singju- beef	260
Beef shapta	280
(served with tingmo/udon noodles)	
Chicken shapta	320
(served with tingmo/udon noodles)	
Choubi-chaak fried rice	300
Our take on the traditional Meitei comfort food.	
Available with fish, chicken, smoked pork, and bee	f.
B' I'' ''' ''' I'' I	700
Rice platter with chicken stew	380
Rice platter with pork stew	360
Rice platter with smoked-pork stew	390
(Ask us about today's stew)	

TSUIPU FRUIT BEER:

Peach		220
Ginger	Available in 275ml	220
Cherry punch		220

TSUIPU MEAD WINE:

Peach		1000 / 300
Passion fruit	Available in bottle/glass	1000 / 300
Gooseberry		1000 / 300

Tuborg beer	250
Soju	350
Corona beer	300

We are grateful for your understanding and cooperation as we go through some expected rebirth pangs